Estil Lashing Straps endless with ratchet
Estil lashing straps are produced according to EN 12195-2 and DIN 60 060.
All relevant information about capacity in several positions is printed on a label attached to the strap. In case of
sharp cargo edges use corner protectors. Lashing straps and lashing buckle straps are not allowed for lifting purpose.
Other hook types and ratchet types are available on request. Also available with your tekst or logo printed on the
strap.
Article No. Type Capa-
city
Tons
Dimension
Length
meter
Dimension
Width
mm
660485 ERB25-5 1.5 5 25
660485A ERB25-4 1.5 4 25
660486 ERB25-8 1.5 8 25
660486D ERB25-10 1.5 10 25
660487 ERB35-6 2 6 35
Article No. Type Capa-
city
Tons
Dimension
Length
meter
Dimension
Width
mm
660487D ERB35-10 2 10 35
660488 ERB50-5 4 5 50
660489 ERB50-8 4 8 50
660489B ERB50-10 4 10 50
660489E ERB50-15 4 15 50
Estil Lashing Straps endless with buckle
Estil lashing straps are produced according to EN 12195-2 and DIN 60 060.

Other hook types and ratched types are available on request. Also available with your tekst or logo printed on the
strap. The straps comes with an closed wire hook. Also available with a open hook and a rail hook.
This large straps can also be ordered as endless straps with ratchet.
Article No. Type Lashing Capacity
Straight
Tons
Lashing Capacity
both end 90
degrees Tons
Dimension
Width
mm
Dimensions
Length
meter
660493 ERB25H3 0.75 1.5 25 3
660494 ERB25H5 0.75 1.5 25 5
660495 ERB25H7 0.75 1.5 25 7
660496 ERB25H8 0.75 1.5 25 8
660496B ERB25H10 0.75 1.5 25 10
660496C ERB25H15 0.75 1.5 25 15
660497 ERB35H4 1 2 35 4
660498 ERB35H6 1 2 35 6
660498B ERB35H7 1 2 35 7
660498C ERB35H15 1 2 35 15
660499 ERB50SH5 2 4 50 5
660500 ERB50SH9 2 4 50 9
660502 ERB50SH6 2 4 50 6
660504 ERB50SH10 2 4 50 10
660505 ERB50SH12 2 4 50 12
660506 ERB50SH15 2 4 50 15
660504Z ERB5010Z 2.5 5 50 10
660506Z ERB5015Z 2.5 5 50 15
660507 ERB507Z 2.5 5 50 7
660508 ERB509Z 2.5 5 50 9
660509 ERB75SH5 5 10 75 5
660509B ERB75SH6 5 10 75 6
Never use damaged slings. Check always before starting lashing operation.
Lifting Equipment Cargo Nets
Estil Cargo Nets
The cargo nets are available in 2 diff erent mesh sizes. The are made from 3mm polypropylene. The reinforced rim is equipped with a 6mm elasticated rope.
Article No. Type Polyprop
Rope mm
Elasticated
Rope mm
Mesh
mm
Dimensions
L x W mtr
IMPA
66ELN2015F ELN2015F 3 6 30x30 2x1.5 -
66ELN3020F ELN3020F 3 6 30x30 3x2 -
66ELN3520F ELN3520F 3 6 30x30 3.5x2 -
66ELN4025F ELN4025F 3 6 30x30 4x2.5 -
66ELN4525F ELN4525F 3 6 30x30 4.5x2.5 -
66ELN2015G ELN2015G 3 6 45x45 2x1.5 -
66ELN3020G ELN3020G 3 6 45x45 3x2 -
66ELN3520G ELN3520G 3 6 45x45 3.5x2 -
66ELN4025G ELN4025G 3 6 45x45 4x2.5 -
66ELN4525G ELN4525G 3 6 45x45 4.5x2.5 -
Lifting Equipment Chain Spanners
Estil Chain Spanners with ratchet series KSR
Lashing chain spanners are for use in combination with the KW6 lashing chains and CAC lashing hooks.
The ratchet on the spanner simplifi ed the lashing job.